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月份

2020單月

合併營收

2019單月

合併營收

年度增
(
減

)

比率 月份

2020累計

合併營收

2019累計

合併營收

年度增
(
減

)

比率

一月    6,932,650      9,615,549 -27.90% 一月    6,932,650       9,615,549 -27.90%

二月    4,595,321      7,078,908 -35.08% 二月  11,527,971     16,694,457 -30.95%

三月    8,057,288    10,032,370 -19.69% 三月  19,585,259     26,726,827 -26.72%

四月    6,621,719      9,601,440 -31.03% 四月  26,206,978     36,328,266 -27.86%

五月    7,365,921      9,728,583 -24.29% 五月  33,572,899     46,056,850 -27.11%

六月    8,071,980      9,221,064 -12.46% 六月  41,644,879     55,277,914 -24.66%

七月    8,988,799      9,200,823 -2.30% 七月  50,633,678     64,478,737 -21.47%

八月    9,394,543      9,284,372 1.19% 八月  60,028,221     73,763,109 -18.62%

九月    9,643,242      9,141,018 5.49% 九月  69,671,463     82,904,127 -15.96%

十月    8,571,569      8,467,266 1.23% 十月  78,243,032     91,371,393 -14.37%

十一月    9,005,039      8,563,549 5.16% 十一月  87,248,071     99,934,942 -12.70%

十二月    9,193,646      9,630,989 -4.54% 十二月  96,441,717   109,565,931 -11.98%

Total  96,441,717  109,565,931 Total

2020年單月集團合併營收 2020年累計集團合併營收

單位：新台幣仟元 單位：新台幣仟元


